HARDIN COUNTY

Ackley Mayor

Vote For No More Than 1
Michael Nuss

Write In

Ackley City Council

Vote For No More Than 2
Thomas Johnson

Steven L. Ackerman
Daniel Jason Scallon
Michael Wessels

Write In

Alden Council Member
Robert Hoversten
Janaan Harding

Write In

Buckeye Mayor
Vote For No More Than 1
Julie Lycke

Buckeye City Council
Vote For No More Than 2
Marvin D. Klaffke

Shelly Huffman

Write In

Eldora Mayor

Vote For No More Than 1
Denny Barnard

Write In

Eldora City Council

Vote For No More Than 3
Wesley Landis

Carey Callaway Morten
Bev Jones

Scott Swartz

Write In

Hubbard Mayor

Vote For No More Than 1
Lance Below

Write In

317
73

99
207
349
281
177

85
101

334
34

265
170
238
339

10

59

Hubbard City Council
Vote For No More Than 2
Chad Ball

Levi Bahr

Write In

lowa Falls Mayor

Vote For No More Than 1
Gene L. Newgaard
Michael R. Emerson
Write In

lowa Falls City Council
Vote For No More Than 2
Tamra Kjormoe

Jody Lewis Anderson
Steven L. Klein

Gumaro Valencia

Write In

lowa Falls Park Board
Vote For No More Than 3
Keith R. Carson

Bill Bahr

Bernal F. Koehrsen lll
Mark A. Hauser

Write In

lowa Falls Hospital Board
Vote For No More Than 2
Kinsley Aldinger

Prentice Lofstedt

Write In

New Providence Mayor
Vote For No More Than 1
Scott Gleason

Write In

New Providence City Council

Vote For No More Than 3
Darin Tool

Lynn Cave

Theresa Landis Aucoin
Melissa Berends

Write In

60
54

499
518

333
443
552
528

568
480
495
652

844
827

41

37
32
16
34



Owasa Mayor
Vote For No More Than 1
James Nehring 10

Owasa City Council
Vote For No More Than 3

Lavonne Ellison 10
Robert Stockdale 10
Paul Hazelwood 9

Radcliffe Mayor

Vote For No More Than 1

Allen Rudy 19
Write In 3

Radcliffe City Council
Vote For No More Than 3

Clint Dickes 22
Renea Raska 23
Jessica Krause 19

Radcliffe City Council - To Fill A Vacancy
Vote For No More Than 1
Marcus Ford 22

Steamboat Rock Mayor

Vote For No More Than 1

David Mull 41
Write In 6

Steamboat Rock City Council
Vote For No More Than 2

Cory Schurman 37
Kevin Pieters 41
Write In 5

Union Mayor

Vote For No More Than 1

Thomas Bays 35
Write In 1

Union City Council

Vote For No More Than3

Stephanie Carson 27
Karrie Simpson 21
Write In 26

Whitten Mayor
Vote For No More Than 1
Erin Rocc 12

Whitten City Council
Vote For No More Than 2
Kathleen Mackinnon-Law 13

Alden School District Director At Large
Vote For No More Than 2

Jessica Christensen 98
Steven Lyon 78
Lucy Rodriguez 119
Samone Whitfield 63

Eldora-NewProvidence School District
Director District At Large
Vote For No More Than 2

Jarek Cook 414
Breanne Butler 367
Write In 13

Eldora-NewProvidence School
District Director District 4

Vote For No More Than 1

Jamie Rotgers 443
Write In 5

Hubbard-Radcliffe School District
Director District At Large

Vote For No More Than 1

Erin Nelson 108

Hubbard-Radtcliffe School District
Director District 3

Vote For No More Than 1

Tracey Lee Rieks 106
Write In 2

lowa Falls School District Director At Large
Vote For No More Than 2

Kaitlyn Hoversten 916
Joel Weeks 691
David D. Moore Il 261
Karla Damiano 400
Write In 5
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