HARDIN COUNTY

Ackley Mayor		Hubbard City Council
Vote For No More Than 1		Vote For No More Than 2
Michael Nuss	317	Chad Ball 60
Write In	73	Levi Bahr 54
		Write In 1
Ackley City Council		
Vote For No More Than 2		Iowa Falls Mayor
Thomas Johnson	99	Vote For No More Than 1
Steven L. Ackerman	207	Gene L. Newgaard 499
Daniel Jason Scallon	349	Michael R. Emerson 518
Michael Wessels	281	Write In 6
Write In	177	
		Iowa Falls City Council
Alden Council Member		Vote For No More Than 2
Robert Hoversten	85	Tamra Kjormoe 333
Janaan Harding	101	Jody Lewis Anderson 443
Write In	9	Steven L. Klein 552
		Gumaro Valencia 528
Buckeye Mayor		Write In 3
Vote For No More Than 1		
Julie Lycke	9	Iowa Falls Park Board
		Vote For No More Than 3
Buckeye City Council		Keith R. Carson 568
Vote For No More Than 2		Bill Bahr 480
Marvin D. Klaffke	9	Bernal F. Koehrsen III 495
Shelly Huffman	9	Mark A. Hauser 652
Write In	5	Write In 7
Eldora Mayor		Iowa Falls Hospital Board
Vote For No More Than 1		Vote For No More Than 2
Denny Barnard	334	Kinsley Aldinger 844
Write In	34	Prentice Lofstedt 827
		Write In 4
Eldora City Council		
Vote For No More Than 3		New Providence Mayor
Wesley Landis	265	Vote For No More Than 1
Carey Callaway Morten	170	Scott Gleason 41
Bev Jones	238	Write In 2
Scott Swartz	339	
Write In	10	New Providence City Council
		Vote For No More Than 3
Hubbard Mayor		Darin Tool 37
Vote For No More Than 1		Lynn Cave 32
Lance Below	59	Theresa Landis Aucoin 16
Write In	2	Melissa Berends 34
		Write In 2

Owasa Mayor		Whitten Mayor	
Vote For No More Than 1		Vote For No More Than 1	
James Nehring	10	Erin Rocc	12
Owasa City Council		Whitten City Council	
Vote For No More Than 3		Vote For No More Than 2	
Lavonne Ellison	10	Kathleen Mackinnon-Law	13
Robert Stockdale	10		
Paul Hazelwood	9	Alden School District Director At Large	
		Vote For No More Than 2	
Radcliffe Mayor		Jessica Christensen	98
Vote For No More Than 1		Steven Lyon	78
Allen Rudy	19	Lucy Rodriguez	119
Write In	3	Samone Whitfield	63
Radcliffe City Council		Eldora-NewProvidence School	District
Vote For No More Than 3		Director District At Large	
Clint Dickes	22	Vote For No More Than 2	
Renea Raska	23	Jarek Cook	414
Jessica Krause	19	Breanne Butler	367
		Write In	13
Radcliffe City Council - To Fill A Vacano	cy .		
Vote For No More Than 1		Eldora-NewProvidence School	
Marcus Ford	22	District Director District 4	
		Vote For No More Than 1	
Steamboat Rock Mayor		Jamie Rotgers	443
Vote For No More Than 1		Write In	5
David Mull	41		
Write In	6	Hubbard-Radcliffe School District	
		Director District At Large	
Steamboat Rock City Council		Vote For No More Than 1	
Vote For No More Than 2		Erin Nelson	108
Cory Schurman	37		
Kevin Pieters	41	Hubbard-Radtcliffe School Dist	rict
Write In	5	Director District 3	
		Vote For No More Than 1	
Union Mayor		Tracey Lee Rieks	106
Vote For No More Than 1		Write In	2
Thomas Bays	35		
Write In	1	Iowa Falls School District Direc	tor At Large
		Vote For No More Than 2	
Union City Council		Kaitlyn Hoversten	916
Vote For No More Than3		Joel Weeks	691
Stephanie Carson	27	David D. Moore II	261
Karrie Simpson	21	Karla Damiano	400
Write In	26	Write In	5